
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

BBBB

21-074

21-065

21-046

21-043

21-054

21-062

21-037

21-050

21-075

21-056

21-039

3/31/2021

3/29/2021

3/10/2021

3/10/2021

3/18/2021

3/18/2021

3/10/2021

3/15/2021

3/31/2021

3/18/2021

3/10/2021

Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (11 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BUSS

21-047 3/11/2021

Summary for 'Type' = BUSS (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

COMM
21-073 3/31/2021

145 OLD FARM WAY

291 WOODLAND WAY

10 SCHOOL ST.

38B LONGVIEW CIR

82 PLEASANT ST

18ROSEWOODAVE

15NASHUASTAPT2

1 TAFT ST.

124 OAK RIDGE DR.

75 SANDY POND RD UNIT 15

10PINGRYWAY

179 WEST MAIN ST. UNIT 3

16 PARK ST

$0.00

$31,050.00

$26,000.00

$15,000.00

$12,535.00

$19,676.00

$5,000.00

$85,400.00

$10,000.00

$18,391.00

$15,000.00

$238,052.00

21.31%

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$169,335.00

$187.50

$387.00

$325.00

$187.00

$154.00

$246.00

$125.00

$1,068.00

$125.00

$230.00

$187.00

$3,221.50

21.92%

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$2,366.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

SIDING

Summary for 'Type'

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

Summary for 'Type'

Sum

Percent of Total

TENT

Summary for 'Type'

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

21-055

21-069

21-052

21-064

21-040

21-053

3/18/2021

3/29/2021

3/15/2021

3/18/2021

3/10/2021

3/15/2021

' = INSUL (6 detail records)

21-044 3/10/2021

' = SIDING (1 detail record)

21-072 3/31/2021

' = SOLAR (1 detail record)

21-066

' = TENT (1 detail record)

3/29/2021

49 PEARL ST.

57 EAST MAIN ST

94 PLEASANT ST

134 WASHINGTON ST

48 FLETCHER ST

21 MULBERRY CIR.

77 SANDY POND RD

62 GROTON SCHOOL

115 WASHINGTON St

$4,500.00

$11,000.00

$8,000.00

$12,000.00

$1,650.00

$3,000.00

$40,150.00

3.59%

$23,499.19

$23,499.19

2.10%

$49,665.00

$49,665.00

4.45%

$7,695.60

$7,695.60

0.69%

$125.00

$137.50

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$762.50

5.19%

$294.00

$294.00

2.00%

$625.00

$625.00

4.25%

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

21-049

21-042

21-061

21-058

21-045

21-071

3/15/2021 91 EAST MAIN ST

3/10/2021 24 FOREST ST.

3/18/2021 55 SANDY POND RD

3/18/2021 36 WRIGHT RD.

3/10/2021 7 CALVIN ST.

3/31/2021 41 NORWOOD AVE.

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (6 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

$10,000.00

$10,105.49

$7,258.00

$1,146.46

$8,722.26

$5,490.00

$42,722.21

3.82%

$125.00

$126.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$751.00

5.11%

$1,117,213.00 $14,695.00
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