## **PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH**

Type	Permit #	<b>Date Issued</b>	Job Site	<b>Estimated Cost</b>	Permit Fee
BBBB					
	21-074	3/31/2021	145 OLD FARM WAY	\$0.00	\$187.50
	21-065	3/29/2021	291 WOODLAND WAY	\$31,050.00	\$387.00
	21-046	3/10/2021	10 SCHOOL ST.	\$26,000.00	\$325.00
	21-043	3/10/2021	38B LONGVIEW CIR	\$15,000.00	\$187.00
	21-054	3/18/2021	82 PLEASANT ST	\$12,535.00	\$154.00
	21-062	3/18/2021	18 ROSEWOOD AVE	\$19,676.00	\$246.00
	21-037	3/10/2021	15 NASHUA ST APT 2	\$5,000.00	\$125.00
	21-050	3/15/2021	1 TAFT ST.	\$85,400.00	\$1,068.00
	21-075	3/31/2021	124 OAK RIDGE DR.	\$10,000.00	\$125.00
	21-056	3/18/2021	75 SANDY POND RD UNIT 15	\$18,391.00	\$230.00
	21-039	3/10/2021	10 PINGRY WAY	\$15,000.00	\$187.00
Summary for 'T	ype' = BBBB (11	detail records)			
Sum				\$238,052.00	\$3,221.50
Percent of To	otal			21.31%	21.929
BUSS					
	21-047	3/11/2021	179 WEST MAIN ST. UNIT 3	\$0.00	\$0.00
Summary for 'T	ype' = BUSS (1 a	letail record)			
Sum				\$0.00	\$0.00
Percent of Total			0.00%	0.009	
COMM					
	21-073	3/31/2021	16 PARK ST	\$169,335.00	\$2,366.00

Monday, April 12, 2021

Type	Permit #	<b>Date Issued</b>	Job Site	<b>Estimated Cost</b>	Permit Fee
	21-055	3/18/2021	49 PEARL ST.	\$4,500.00	\$125.00
	21-069	3/29/2021	57 EAST MAIN ST	\$11,000.00	\$137.50
	21-052	3/15/2021	94 PLEASANT ST	\$8,000.00	\$125.00
	21-064	3/18/2021	134 WASHINGTON ST	\$12,000.00	\$125.00
	21-040	3/10/2021	48 FLETCHER ST	\$1,650.00	\$125.00
	21-053	3/15/2021	21 MULBERRY CIR.	\$3,000.00	\$125.00
Summary for 'Ty	ype' = INSUL (6 d	detail records)			
Sum				\$40,150.00	\$762.50
Percent of To	otal			3.59%	5.19%
SIDING					
	21-044	3/10/2021	77 SANDY POND RD	\$23,499.19	\$294.00
Summary for 'Ty	ype' = SIDING (1	detail record)			
Sum				\$23,499.19	\$294.00
Percent of To	otal			2.10%	2.00%
SOLAR					
	21-072	3/31/2021	62 GROTON SCHOOL RD	\$49,665.00	\$625.00
Summary for 'Ty	ype' = SOLAR (1	detail record)			
Sum				\$49,665.00	\$625.00
Percent of To	otal			4.45%	4.25%
TENT					
	21-066	3/29/2021	115 WASHINGTON ST.	\$7,695.60	\$0.00
Summary for 'Ty	ype' = TENT (1 d	letail record)			
Sum				\$7,695.60	\$0.00
Percent of To	otal			0.69%	0.00%
WINDOW					

Туре	Permit #	<b>Date Issued</b>	Job Site	<b>Estimated Cost</b>	Permit Fee
	21-049	3/15/2021	91 EAST MAIN ST	\$10,000.00	\$125.00
	21-042	3/10/2021	24 FOREST ST.	\$10,105.49	\$126.00
	21-061	3/18/2021	55 SANDY POND RD	\$7,258.00	\$125.00
	21-058	3/18/2021	36 WRIGHT RD.	\$1,146.46	\$125.00
	21-045	3/10/2021	7 CALVIN ST.	\$8,722.26	\$125.00
	21-071	3/31/2021	41 NORWOOD AVE.	\$5,490.00	\$125.00
Summary for 'Ty	pe' = WINDOW	(6 detail records)			
Sum				\$42,722.21	\$751.00
Percent of To	tal			3.82%	5.11%
Grand Total				\$1,117,213.00	\$14,695.00